
 Extended Day Program

Virtual Tutoring for High Schools

2020-2021 Schedule

School Teacher Email Subject Days Time

Connor King ConnorKing@stocktonusd.net Science - Chemistry M, T, W, Th 2:15 - 3:45

Chavez Shane Gruno sgruno@stocktonusd.net English I, II, III, IV M, T, W, Th 2:15 - 3:45

Jonathon Whitford jwhitford@stocktonusd.net Special Ed Support/Cyber High M, T, W, Th 2:15 - 3:45

School Webpage: Headline Thuyen Tran ttran@stocktonusd.net Algebra I, Algebra II M, T, W, Th 2:15 - 3:45

https://www.stocktonusd.net/Page/87 Brianna Roberts baroberts@stocktonusd.net US History, Gov., Economics M, T, W, Th 2:15 - 3:45

Yamilet Fox yfox@stocktonusd.net Spanish M, T, W, Th 2:15 - 3:45

Samuel Jones samueljones@stocktonusd.net APEX/Cyber High M, T, W, Th. 2:15 - 3:45

Edison Wan Boyle wboyle@stocktonusd.net Math M, T, W, Th. 2:15 - 3:45

School Webpage: Headline Nikkole Scruggs nscruggs@stocktonusd.net Social Science M, T, W, Th. 2:15 - 3:46

https://www.stocktonusd.net/Edison Chay Lor clor@stocktonusd.net Science M, T, W, Th. 2:15 - 3:45

Mary Cerney mcerney@stocktonusd.net ELA/ELD T, Th. (as needed) 2:15 - 3:45

Carmen Loyd cvloyd@stocktonusd.net ELA Grade 6-9 M, W, Th., F 2:15 - 3:45

Franklin Cassaundra Potter cpotter@stocktonusd.net ELA Grade 10-12 M, W, Th., F 2:15 - 3:45

Juanita Herrera jherrera@stocktonusd.net Algebra I M, W, Th., F 2:30 - 4:00
School Webpage: Distance Learning Tab Praveen Anand panand@stocktonusd.net Geometry, Algebra II, Calculus M, W, Th., F 2:30 - 4:00

https://www.stocktonusd.net/domain/5167 Joe Poncini jponcini@stocktonusd.net APEX M, W, Th., F 2:30 - 4:00

Alberto Rodriguez azrodriguez@stocktonusd.net ELD M, W, Th., F 2:30 - 4:00

Chris Kleinert ckleinert@stocktonusd.net Algebra I M, T, W, Th. 2:00 - 3:30

Ana Ozornio aozornio@stocktonusd.net Algebra I M, T, W, Th. 2:00 - 3:30

Stagg Ren Foshee rfoshee@stocktonusd.net Algebra I M, T, W, Th. 2:00 - 3:30

Monica Messimore mmessimore@stocktonusd.net English M, T, W, Th. 2:00 - 3:30

Homar Juarez hjuarez@stocktonusd.net Cyber High M, T, W, Th. 2:00 - 3:30

Brandon Enos benos@stocktonusd.net APEX M, T, W, Th. 2:00 - 3:30

Health Careers Academy Maribel Vargas mlvargas@stocktonusd.net Math/Cyber High T, W, Th. 3:15 - 4:45

School Webpage: Parent Help Room Marisol Puga mpuga@stocktonusd.net English/Cyger High T, W, Th. 3:15 - 4:45

https://www.stocktonusd.net/Page/95 Marco Rojas mrojas@stocktonusd.net Social Science/Cyber High T, W, Th. 3:15 - 4:45

Alberto Guiterrez AlbertoGutierrez@stocktonusd.net Homework Help M, T, W, Th. 2:30 - 4:00

Terry Welch - HOLD twelch@stocktonusd.net Homework Help M, T, W, Th. 2:30 - 4:00

Christopher Anderson csanderson@stocktonusd.net APEX M 2:30 - 4:00

Merlo Xuchu Fu xfu@stocktonusd.net Math/Science T 2:30 - 4:00

Harjindar Hundal hhundal@stocktonusd.net Math/Science W 2:30 - 4:00

School Webpage:  Academics Tab William Xenos wxenos@stocktonusd.net English/Social Studies M 2:30 - 4:00

https://www.stocktonusd.net/domain/5338 Karely Carlos krcarlos@stocktonusd.net Biology T 2:30 - 4:00

Daniel Klingelsmith dklingelsmith@stocktonusd.net Social Science W 2:30 - 4:00

Laura Tribble-Cary ltribble-cary@stocktonusd.net Algebra/Calculus/Statistics M, T, W, Th. 4:00 - 5:00

Joseph Toy jtoy@stocktonusd.net Algebra/Pre-Calculus M, T, W, Th. 3:00 - 4:30

Amanda Nunes Riggs anunesriggs@stocktonusd.net English T, W, Th. 2:30 - 4:30

Kyle Moore kylemoore@stocktonusd.net Social Science M, W 2:30 - 4:30

Peter Rafert prafert@stocktonusd.net Algebra I, Algebra II, Pre-Calculus T, W 2:30 - 4:00

Weber Kevin McBride Luman kmcbrideluman@stocktonusd.net Geometry, Algebra I W, Th. 2:30 - 4:00

Yesica Avendano yavendano@stocktonusd.net Algebra I, Algebra II T, Th. 2:30 - 4:00

School Webpage: Headline Maria Castanon mcastanon@stocktonusd.net Biology T, W 2:30 - 4:00

https://www.stocktonusd.net/Weber Patricia Tigno ptigno@stocktonusd.net Physics W, Th. 2:30 - 4:00

Alex Robinson alexrobinson@stocktonusd.net ELA/ELD T, W 2:30 - 4:00

Jane Frederick

Pacific Law Academy

Stockton High
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